
Royal Torbay Yacht Club
One of the finest yacht clubs in the country



Welcomes New Members

Royal Torbay Yacht Club
12 Beacon Terrace
Torquay
TQ1 2BH

t: 01803 292006
e: admin@rtyc.org
w:rtyc.org



Junior Training and Racing

Dinghy Racing and Training

Motorboats and Cruising Club Restaurant Terraced Garden

Club and Coastal Racing

RYA Training

Coastal and Offshore Cruising

Membership 
Subscription 
Rates (2023/2024)

Individual Memberships 
Single 
Country 
Crew 
Associate 
Overseas 

Joint Memberships 
Joint 
Family
Joint Country 
Joint Overseas 

Junior and Intermediate Memberships 
Junior (7-17 years)
Intermediate (18-24 years) 
Gateway (25-29 years) 

Concessionary Memberships
Senior (65+ years) 
Joint Senior (one partner 65+ years) 

Eligibility restrictions may apply, refer to

rtyc.org/membership fees for details or contact us

at admin@rtyc.org. 

Visit rtyc.org/joinus to apply.



£263
£132
£132

£66
£66






£395
£431
£197
£105






£53
£80

£132





£175
£263

Access to superb clubhouse and facilities, with the
ability to bring your own guests.
Enjoy a quiet drink in the comfortable members bar or
terraced garden with spectacular views over Tor Bay
Discounted bar prices.
Beautiful restaurant and first class catering facilities
Competitive club and coastal racing
IRC Yachts, Cruisers, Sportsboats and PY Dinghies
Junior Training and Racing
Active Motorboat and Cruising section.
Opportunities to meet new friends.
A lively Social programme with evening talks, members
evenings, winter quiz, dinners, rugby lunches and
themed parties.
Learn new skills and get involved in the major sailing
events hosted by the club.
RYA Recognised Training centre for Juniors, Dinghies
and Keelboats, Powerboats, VHF Radio, First Aid, Day
Skipper Theory, and Diesel Engines, with discounted
rates for club members.
Low cost access to a fleet of dinghies.

Whatever your interest in the sea, sailing or motorboating
you will not be disappointed if you join the Royal Torbay
Yacht Club.

Our historic clubhouse sits proudly above the harbour right
in the heart of Torquay. You can expect a friendly welcome
if you call into the club, our officers and staff will be pleased
to show you round our wonderful facilities.
Benefits of club membership include :

To find out more visit rtyc.org or pop into the Club.


