







Royal Torbay Yacht Club 12 Beacon Terrace Torquay TQ1 2BH

t: 01803 292006 e: admin@rtyc.org w:rtyc.org





51 J.J.

CLUB OF THE YEAR 2019

G Gallaghe

New Members Welcome

KOELL TORBERT EXCHT CLUB

One of the finest yacht clubs in the country

Welcomes New Members









Whatever your interest in the sea, sailing or motorboating you will not be disappointed if you join the Royal Torbay Yacht Club.

Our historic clubhouse sits proudly above the harbour right in the heart of Torquay. You can expect a friendly welcome if you call into the club, our officers and staff will be pleased to show you round our wonderful facilities. Benefits of club membership include :

- Access to superb clubhouse and facilities, with the ability to bring your own guests.
- Enjoy a quiet drink in the comfortable members bar or terraced garden with spectacular views over Tor Bay
- Discounted bar prices.
- Beautiful restaurant and first class catering facilities
- Competitive club and coastal racing
- IRC Yachts, Cruisers, Sportsboats and PY Dinghies
- Junior Training and Racing
- Active Motorboat and Cruising section.
- Opportunities to meet new friends.
- A lively Social programme with evening talks, members evenings, winter quiz, dinners, rugby lunches and themed parties.
- Learn new skills and get involved in the major sailing events hosted by the club.
- RYA Recognised Training centre for Juniors, Dinghies and Keelboats, Powerboats, VHF Radio, First Aid, Day Skipper Theory, and Diesel Engines, with discounted rates for club members.
- Low cost access to a fleet of dinghies.

To find out more visit rtyc.org or pop into the Club.

Membership Subscription Rates (2023/2024)

Individual Memberships

Single	£263
Country	£132
Crew	£132
Associate	£66
Overseas	£66

Joint Memberships

Joint	£395
Family	£431
Joint Country	£197
Joint Overseas	£105

Junior and Intermediate Memberships

Junior (7-17 years)	£53
Intermediate (18-24 years)	£80
Gateway (25-29 years)	£132

Concessionary Memberships

Senior (65+ years)	£175
Joint Senior (one partner 65+ years)	£263

Eligibility restrictions may apply, refer to rtyc.org/membership fees for details or contact us at admin@rtyc.org.

Visit rtyc.org/joinus to apply.







